Catalog #: SWWEXWC763
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED Hamilton Spot Light
Description:
Our LED Hamilton Spot Light is offered in black, silver or

;,
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES
 NUMBER
SIZE CCT TRIM
FINISH
ADDITONAL
OPTIONS
ILDLHSVZ
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILDLHSVZ 3 SQ 6W 27 B B 24 DD
3 - 3 iNCH
S -SILVER
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
ILDLHSVZ
5 - 5 INCH
27- 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with 1-10V
dimming that works universally with any
standard 1-10V control or dimmer.
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 120V
• CRI: >90
• L70 >50,000 hours.
TD -TRIAC DIMMING
DM - 1-10V DIMMING
DD - DALI DIMMING
BEAM ANGLE
50 - 50°
24 - 24°
45 - 45°
SHAPE
SQ - SQUARE
RD - ROUND
WATTAGE /
 LUMENS
6W - 636
10W - 1025
G -GOLDEN
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
M - MIRROR
REFLECTOR
FINISH
15W - 1,528
20W - 2,122
J
J